
2025 TEM-CAT SOCCER
DATE V JV OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Monday, Dec. 16 Waco High school Waco High school 5:30/7:30pm
Friday, Dec 20 Pflugerville High School Pflugerville High school 4:30/6:30PM
Monday, Dec 30 Cedar Hill Cedar Hill 3:30/ 5:30pm

Thursday, Jan 2 x Temple Jv Kempner Cougar Stadium 10:45 AM
Thursday, Jan 2 Kemper Cougar Stadium 10:45 AM

Friday, Jan 3 Temple Vs Edison Tiger Stadium 12:30
Friday, Jan 3 x Consol B vs Temple JV Tiger Stadium 2:15 PM

Saturday, Jan 4 Crowley vs Temple Cougar Stadium 11:30 AM
Saturday, Jan 4 x Temple Jv vs Edison JV Cougar Stadium 1:15 PM

Thursday, Jan 9 x x TBA Crowley Tournament TBA
Friday, Jan 10 x x TBA Crowley Tournament TBA
Saturday, Jan 11 x x TBA Crowley Tournament TBA

Thursday, Jan. 16 x Chapparal vs Temple Salado high school 4:00 PM
Friday, Jan. 17 x Temple VS Bay City Salado high school 9:00 AM
Friday, Jan. 18 x Temple VS Del Valle Salado high school 5:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 13 Austin Crockett Temple Soccer Complex 5:30/ 7:30pm

Tuesday, Feb 18 x x Salado High Temple Soccer Complex
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District 12-6A
Monday, Jan 20 Temple Soccer Complex 5:30 PM

Temple Soccer Complex

Temple Soccer Complex

Temple Soccer Complex

Temple Soccer Complex

x Belton High school

Tuesday, Jan 28 x x Midway High 5:30/7:30pm

Tuesday, Feb 4 x x Bryan High School 5:30/7:30pm

Tuesday, Feb 11 x x Harker Height 5:30/7:30pm 
Friday, Feb 14 x x Shoemaker High school Temple soccer Complex 5:30/7:30pm 

Tuesday, Feb 25 X x Killeen High School Temple soccer Complex 5:30/7:30pm 

Tuesday, Mar 4 x x Copperas Cove 5:30/7:30pm 

*Districts Games 12-6A

Tuesday, Jan 21 x x Shoemaker High school Shoemaker 5:30/7:30pm
Friday, Jan 24 x x Bye Bye

Friday, Jan 31 x x Killeen High School Killeen 5:30/7:30pm

Friday, Feb 7 x x Copperas Cove Copperas Cove 5:30/7:30pm

Friday, Feb 21 x x Midway High Midway High school 5:30/7:30pm

Friday, Feb 28 x x Bryan High school Bryan High School 5:30/7:30pm

Friday, Mar 7 x x Harker Height Harker Height 5:30/7:30pm
Bi district TBD

Assistant Coach; 

Middle school night
Teacher Appreciation

Parent Night

Senior Night

5:30pm /7:30PM

Coaches:Sylvester Jallah Superintendent: Bobby Ott
Principal : Jason Mayo

Athletic Director: Steve Prentiss Mascot: Wildcat 
Assistance AD: Rashonta Leblanc School Color: Blue, white and Red
Athletic Trainers: Windee Skrabanek, Stephanie McKeel, Mackenzie Lyon


